Sun City Rainbow Club
Financial Report 3/30/24

Income
Member Dues

Misc. Income

Donations

Welcome Back Bingo (October)
Friendsgiving (November)

Love Is Love Dinner (February)
March Magic

Casino Nights (April)
Taco/Nachos bar (May)

Total Income

Events and Expenses

Administrative Expenses:

Bank/PayPal fees

Jotform Subscription

Storage Rental Costs

Supplies

Printing and Copying

Gift Cards

Other

Total Administrative Expenses
Event Expenses:

Welcome Back (October)

Thanksgiving Potluck (November)

Cookie Exchange (December)

Bocce w/ chili cookout (January)

Love Is Love Dinner (February)

March Magic

Casino Nights (April)

Taco/Nachos bar (May)

Total Event Expenses

Donations

Total Events and Expenses

Net Profit/(Loss)

Checking Account Balance 7/1/23
Current Balance

A B B B B B B B

© B B B B B B

B B B B B B

YTD

5,300.00
57.10
80.00
80.00
20.00

19,219.00
790.00
800.00

26,346.10

7.74
408.00
244.00

1,009.87
166.58
255.00

2,091.19
756.42
363.31
263.89

62.92

16,732.93
671.39

18,850.86

20,942.05

5,404.05

3,813.56
9,217.61



