Sun City Rainbow Club		
Financial Report 3/30/24		
Income		<u>YTD</u>
Member Dues	\$	5,300.00
Misc. Income	\$	57.10
Donations	\$	80.00
Welcome Back Bingo (October)	\$	80.00
Friendsgiving (November)	\$	20.00
Love Is Love Dinner (February)	\$	19,219.00
March Magic	\$	790.00
Casino Nights (April)	\$	800.00
Taco/Nachos bar (May)	Ψ	000.00
` ''	•	20.240.40
Total Income	\$	26,346.10
Frants and Francisco		
Events and Expenses		
Administrative Expenses:	•	7.74
Bank/PayPal fees	\$	7.74
Jotform Subscription	\$	408.00
Storage Rental Costs	\$	244.00
Supplies	\$	1,009.87
Printing and Copying Gift Cards	\$	255.00
Other	Ф	255.00
Total Administrative Expenses	\$	2,091.19
Event Expenses:	Ψ	2,001.10
Welcome Back (October)	\$	756.42
Thanksgiving Potluck (November)	\$	363.31
Cookie Exchange (December)	\$	263.89
Bocce w/ chili cookout (January)	\$	62.92
Love Is Love Dinner (February)	\$	16,732.93
March Magic	\$	671.39
Casino Nights (April)	Ė	
Taco/Nachos bar (May)		
Total Event Expenses	\$	18,850.86
Donations		
Total Events and Expenses	\$	20,942.05
Net Profit/(Loss)	\$	5,404.05
Observing Assessment D. J. 1970	_	0.040.=-
Checking Account Balance 7/1/23	\$	3,813.56
Current Balance	\$	9,217.61